
CATEGORY COMPANY WEBSITE EMAIL PHONE

Tribeca Custom Homes http://tribecacustomhomes.com/ contact@tribecacustomhomes.com (403) 813-0000
Camelot Homes http://www.camelothomes.ca/
Sorrento Custom Homes http://www.sorentocustomhomes.com/ office@sorentocustomhomes.com (403) 358-3962
Square Root Contracting http://www.sq-root.com/ info@sq-root.com (250) 863-6576 
Ultima Custom Homes http://www.ultimacustomhomes.com/ info@ultimahomes.com (403) 650-7989
Audie Benson Estate Homes http://ab-estatehomes.com/ office@ab-estatehomes.com (780) 973-3343
Diamond Contracting http://www.diamondcontractingab.ca/ diamondcabinetry@hotmail.com (780) 914-9423
Douglas Homes http://www.douglashomes.net/ (403) 717-0505
Kon-Strux Developments http://www.kon-strux.com/AboutUs.aspx info@kon-strux.com (403) 769-1440
Rusch Projects http://www.ruschprojects.com/ info@ruschprojects.com (403) 457-2950
Smith Homes http://smithhomes.ca/ info@smithhomes.ca (780) 486-4941
Andrea Zorko Design https://www.facebook.com/pages/Andrea-Zorko-Design (403) 254-8317
Krogh Interiors http://www.kroghinteriors.com/ kroghinteriors@yahoo.ca (780) 651-3535
Pavone Homes http://pavonehomes.com/ michael@pavonehomes.com (780) 993-7249
Bengel Custom Homes http://www.bengelcustomhomes.com/ brad@newhomesleduc.com (780) 965-9690
Koronko Custom Homes http://www.koronko.com/ information@koronko.com (403) 678-3340
CopperStone Homes www.copperstone-homes.com jakob@copperstone-homes.com (403) 671-0066
Mackinley Masters http://www.mckinleymasters.com/ homes@mckinleymasters.com (403) 239-0602

Fireplaces
Classic Fireplace Distributors http://www.serviceexperts.ca/ (403) 279-4448
Hearth & Home Fireplaces http://hearthandhomefireplace.com/ service@hearthandhomefireplace.com (403) 258-3732
Valor http://www.valorfireplaces.com/
Diamond Fireplace http://www.diamondfireplace.com/ (403) 273-0000
Gemco Fireplaces http://www.gemcofireplaces.com/Home.html (780) 465-9719

Flooring
Back In Time Flooring Inc. http://www.backintimeflooring.com/website/ backintimeflooring@shaw.ca (403) 238-4366
Maguire's http://www.maguiresflooring.com/ info@Maguires.ab.ca (403) 270-2205
Payless Wholesale Flooring & Lighting http://www.paylesswholesaleflooring.com/ info@paylessfloors.ca (780) 487 2700
Crestview Floors http://crestviewfloors.com/ sales@crestviewfloors.com (403) 291-1366
Bijan's Western Flooring http://bijanswesternflooring.com/ info@bijanswesternflooring.com (403) 243-4526
Contempa Carpet http://www.contempacarpet.com/ sales@contempacarpet.com (403) 245-4353
Hardwood Gallery http://www.hardwoodgallery.ca (403) 252-9236
Danburg Floor Covering http://www.dannburg.com/ info@dannburg.com (800) 667-0156
Okanagan Hardwood Flooring http://www.okanaganhardwoodfloors.com/ (250) 765-2610
CDL Carpet & Floor Centre http://carpetandflooring.com/ (403) 255-1811
Nu-Way Floor Fashions http://www.nu-wayfloors.com/ (403) 252-3551
Action Flooring http://www.actionflooring.ca/ info@actionflooring.ca (780) 468-4118
The Carpet Studio http://www.carpetstudio.ca/ (780) 452-4044
Mint Floor Coverings http://www.mintfloorcoverings.com/ info@mintfloorcoverings.com (403) 255-6468
Hawthorn Interiors Ltd. http://www.hawthorninteriors.com/ contact@hawthorninteriors.com (403) 259-6730
Cordell's Point of View (403) 301-0016
World Floor Coverings http://www.worldfloorcoverings.com sales@woodfloorcoverings.com (780) 430‐1405
Smith Bros. Floors http://www.smithbrosfloors.com/ mark@smithbrosfloors.com (403) 255-7791

Garage
Garage Strategies http://www.garagestrategies.com/ (780) 433-5721
Ultra-Lite Overhead Doors http://www.ultralitedoors.ca/site/ultralite/ (403) 280-2000



The Garage Store http://www.thegaragestore.ca/ info@thegaragestore.ca (403) 258-1110

Granite, Stone & Tile
Brock White http://ca.brockwhite.com/ (403) 287-5889
The Granite Guys http://calgarygraniteguys.ca/ info@graniteguys.ca (403) 243-2007
K2 Stone http://www.k2stone.com/ simon@k2stone.ca (403) 255-1133
Small's Tile & Stone http://www.smallsbc.ca/ (250) 765-0245
Unicrete Products Ltd. http://www.unicrete.com/ (800) 570-4733
PF Manufacturing http://www.pfcustomcountertops.com/ ask_us@pfcustomcountertops.com (780) 484-0831
Jade Stone Ltd. http://www.jadestone.ca info@jadestone.ca (403) 287-0398
Maiorana Stone http://maioranastone.com/ maiorana@telus.net (780) 454-2104
A B Tile & Stone http://www.ab-tileandstone.ca/ (780) 483-2111
Ecostone Products http://www.ecostone.ca/ info@ecostone.ca (403) 571-7733
InStone Distribution http://www.instoneproducts.ca/ (780) 488-6767
Universal Slate International http://www.universalslate.com/ unislate@telus.net (403) 287-7763
Tubello Stoneworks http://www.tubello.net/ (250) 860-4280
Alberta Marble & Tile http://www.albertamarble.com/ info@albertamarble.com (403) 287-0944
World Stone Inc http://worldstone.ca/ (780) 481-4511
Integra Stone http://www.integrastones.com/ (778) 371-9809
Purveyors Of Fine Stone http://purveyorsoffinestone.com/ (403) 320-7778
Stone Concept http://www.stone-concept.ca/ (888) 984-4948
Central Alberta Tile One http://www.centralalbertatileone.ca/ admin@catile1.com (403) 346-7088
Flesher Marble & Granite http://www.fleshermarble.ca/en/ sales@fleshermarble.com (403) 214-0253
Crystal Granite http://www.crystalgranite.ca/ info@crystalgranite.ca (403) 717-9688
Coronado Stone http://www.coronado.com/ sales@coronado.com (403) 203-0881
Urban Granite http://www.urbangranite.ca/ (780) 435-8686
I-XL Masonry Supplies http://www.ixlbrick.com/ info@ixlmasonry.com (403) 243-6031
Montana Rockworks http://www.montanarockworks.com/ info@montanarockworks.com (406) 752-7625

Hardware
Banbury Lane Design Centre http://banburylane.com/ (403) 244-0038
Custom Closets Calgary http://calgarycustomclosets.com/ info@calgarycustomclosets.com (403) 407-7677

Intereior Design
Ann Cutting Designs http://anncuttingdesigns.hunterdouglas.ca/sb.cn
Cricklewood Interiors http://www.cricklewoodinteriors.com/ info@cricklewoodinteriors.com (403) 258-0050
fargeys paint and wallcoverings www.fargeys.com/  (403) 782-4421
Sheila's Window Toppers and More http://www.sheilaswindowtoppers.com/ (403) 547-4013
Joster Interiors http://www.jostar.com/en/ jostar@jostar.com (780) 435-1727
Blinds Plus http://www.blindsplus.ca/ info@blindsplus.ca (250) 868-0126
Blind Magic Window Coverings http://blindmagicwindowcoverings.com/ colleen@blingmagic.com (780) 484-2390
Churchhill Interiors ron.h.churchillinteriors@gmail.com (403) 680-7393
Sojourn http://www.sojournhome.com/ candice@sojournhome.com (403) 252-1055
Wickerland http://www.wickerland.ca/ calgarysouth@wickerland.ca (403) 258-2506
Uniquities Architectural Antiques http://www.uniquities.ca/ info@uniquities.ca (403) 228-9221

Kitchens
Legacy Kitchens http://www.legacykitchens.com/ sales-info@legacykitchens.com (403) 291-6868
Pedini Calgary http://www.pedinicalgary.com/ (403) 451-7870
Robco Kitchens http://www.robcokitchens.com inquiry@robcokitchens.com (403) 207-4040
Superior Cabinets http://www.superiorcabinets.ca/ calgaryshowroom@superiorcabinets.ca (403) 258-0744



Cabinets By Hayley http://cabinetsbyhayley.com/ (403) 279-4100
Huntwood Custom Cabinets http://www.huntwood.com/ (403) 724-9373
Norelco Cabinets http://www.norelcocabinets.ca/ (250) 765-2121
Woodcraft Kitchen Cabinets http://www.woodcraftkc.com/ info@woodcraftkc.com (403) 717-9996
Peachwood Custom Cabinets (780) 466-0426
Kitchen Craft http://www.kitchencraft.com/
Bow Valley Kitchens http://www.bowvalleykitchens.ca/ (403) 258-2230
Denca Cabinets http://www.denca.ca/ denca@denca.ca (403) 252-5552
Towne & Countree Kitchens http://www.towneandcountree.com/ (780) 486-5799
Cucina Bella http://www.cucinabella.net/ admin@cucinabella.net (780) 451-2550
Columbia Cabinets http://www.columbiacabinets.com/ (604) 850-3538
Merit Kitchens & Renovations http://www.merit-kitchens.com/ (403) 252-0334
Westridge Cabinets http://westridgecabinets.ca/ (403) 291-5022
Redl Kitchens http://redlkitchens.com/ inforedledmonton@redlkitchens.com (780) 756-7200
AyA Kitchens http://www.ayakitchens.com info@ayakitchensofcalgary.ca (403) 250‐3200
Gateway Cabinetry http://gatewaycabinetry.ca (403) 660-7180

Landscaping
Salisbury Greenhouses and Landscaping http://salisburylandscaping.ca/ (780) 467-5743
Yard Art Landscaping http://yardartlandscaping.ca/ yardart1@telus.net (780) 271-6272

Lighting
Carrington Lighting http://www.carringtonlighting.com/
Park Lighting http://www.parklighting.ca/ parksales@cwlpark.com (780) 434-9600
Dhillon Lighting http://dhillonlighting.com/calgary/home/ info@dhillonlighting.com (403) 255-9293

Metal Work, Masonry, Wood Working & Concrete
Hammersmith Custom Metal Crafting http://hammersmithcustommetal.com/ info@hammersmithcustommetal.com (403) 230-9348
I J C Coppersmithing Ltd http://www.ijccoppersmithing.com/ info@ijccoppersmithing.com (403) 720-9606
Premiere Woodworking http://premierewoodworking.ca/ (403) 732-4682
River City Woodworks http://www.rivercity.ca/ info@rivercity.ca (403) 257-5255
Tartaruga Design Inc http://tartarugadesign.com/ (416) 762-0418
G & M Stone Masonry http://www.gmstone.com/ gino@gmstone.com (403) 271-2788
Tru Woodcraft http://www.truwoodcraft.com/ steve@truwoodcraft.com (403) 671-0037 
Bear Stone Masonry http://www.bear-stone.com/ (403) 829-8990
Prestige Metal http://www.prestigemetal.com/en support@prestigemetal.com (418) 872-2599
WoodBeam Company http://www.woodbeams.ca/ (403) 542-8106
Diamond Wood Products http://www.diamondwoodproducts.com/ lyle@dreamsworthbuilding.com (403) 253-1777
Infinite Custom Woodwork http://infinitecustomwoodwork.com/ jarvislay@infinitecustomwoodwork.com (780) 699-1307
Sculptural Design Studios http://www.sculpturaldesign.ca/ admin@sculpturaldesign.ca (403) 276-8846
Top Craft Wood Working http://www.topcraftwoodworking.com/ nader@topcraftwoodworking.com (403) 272-5411
Wescana Industires http://wescana.ca/ info@wescana.ca (403) 723-0677
Glenora Lumber & Building Supplies http://www.glenoralumber.ca/ info@glenoralumber.ca (780) 453-5691
Prairie Wood Products http://prairiewoodproducts.ca/ (403) 783-7420
Fancy Doors & Mouldings http://www.fancy-doors.com/ info@fancy-doors.com (780) 432-7700
Tanner's Masonry http://www.tannersmasonry.com (403) 862‐9212
Icon Stone and Tile http://www.iconstonetile.com/ info@iconstonetile.com (403) 532-3383

Plumbing, Heating & Electric
Bartle&Gibson http://www.bartlegibson.com/ (403) 291-1099
Glacier Mechanical http://www.glaciermechanical.ca/ (403) 678-6784



Loney Plumbing http://loneyplumbingkelowna.com/ (250) 470-0108
Canyon Plumbing & Heating http://www.canyonplumbingltd.com/ contact@conyonplumbing.com (403) 258-1505
Jetco Mechanical http://www.jetcomechanical.com/ info@jetcomechanical.com (780) 451-2732
Shift Elevators & Lifts http://www.shiftelevators.com/ info@shiftelevators.com (403) 475-1190

Home Automation
K&W Audio http://www.kandwaudio.com/ service@kwaudio.com (403) 244-8111
Home Theatre Solutions http://www.hometheatresolutions.ca/ info@hometheatresolutions.ca (780) 439-2004
Sound Developments http://www.sounddevelopments.com/ info@sounddevelopments.com (604) 274-7711
Reference Integration http://referenceintegration.com/ info@referenceintegration.com  (403) 452-4401
Data 4 http://data-4.com 403-863-8835

Pool & Spa
Ayrshire Pool & Spa http://www.edmontonpoolsandspas.com/ info@ayrshireconstruction.com (780) 962-9625
Soak http://www.soakbath.ca/ edmonton@soakbath.ca (780) 438-8001
Master Pools http://masterpoolscalgary.com/ info@masterpoolscalgary.com (403) 287-1660

Roofing
Gem Inc http://www.euroshieldroofing.com/ (403) 215-3333
Advanced Roofing Systems http://www.advancedroofsystems.com/ info@adroof.ca (780) 463-6320
Waldun Forest Products http://www.waldun.com/ sales@waldun.com (604) 462-8266
Signature Roof Tile http://signatureroof.ca info@signatureroof.ca (403) 203‐2998
Wood Beam Company http://www.woodbeams.ca neil@woodbeams.ca (780) 940-4065
Ceiltrim http://ceiltrim.com (855) 756-2878 

Stairs & Railings
Lairds Spindle & Railing Inc http://www.lairdsrailing.com/ sales@lairdsrailing.com (403) 258-1661
Prestige Railings & Stairs Ltd http://www.prestigerailings.com/ (403) 250-1020
Artistic Stairs Inc http://www.artisticstairs.com/ edmontoninfo@artisticstairs.com (403) 279-5898
Signature Staircase http://www.signaturestaircase.com/ info@signaturestaircase.com (403) 946-0002
Sylvan Projects http://www.sylvanprojects.ca/ sales@sylvanprojects.ca (403) 860-9970
Specialized Stair & Rail http://www.specializedstairs.ca/ kevin@specializedstairs.ca (780) 482-7214
Fancy Stairs & Railings http://www.fancy-stairsandrailings.com info@fancy‐stairsandrailings.com (780) 439‐7766
Laird's Spindle & Railing http://www.lairdsrailing.com sales@lairdsrailing.com (403) 258‐1661

Windows, Door, & Glass
Calgary Sash & Door http://calgarysashanddoor.com/ bthorn@calgarysash.com (403) 277-0771
Creative Door http://www.creativedoor.com/ (888) 621-3667
Grand Openings http://www.grandopenings.ca/ Sales@GrandOpenings.ca (778) 753-6088
Lux Windows http://www.luxwindows.com/ lux@luxwindows.com (403) 276-7770
Durabuilt Windows & Doors http://www.durabuiltwindows.com/ (403) 464-4000
House of Mirrors and Glass http://houseofmirrors.com/ info@houseofmirrors.com (403) 253-3777
Aaa Doors http://www.aaadoors.ca/ info@aaadoors.ca (403) 237-6162
City Glass & Supply http://www.cityglassltd.com/ info@cityglassltd.com (780) 477-3521
Loewen Windows http://www.loewen.com/ (800) 563-9367
All Weather Windows http://www.allweatherwindows.com/ (403) 720-0022
Gienow Windows & Doors http://www.gienow.com/ (587) 318-1140
Loewen http://www.loewen.com/ (403) 569-8282
Ply Gem http://www.plygem.ca/home/ (403) 272-8871
Door Design Studio http://doordesignstudio.ca/ 403 540 2869



Prestige Wrought Iron Doors http://www.prestigewroughtirondoors.com/ (780) 934-7900
HunterDouglas (Derrick Lewis) http://www.hunterdouglas.com/ derrick.lewis@hunterdouglas.com (800) 256-8000
Gaulhofer http://www.gaulhoferwindows.com info@gaulhoferwindows.com 250.597.7550
Overhead Door Company http://www.overheaddoor.com (800) 275-3290


